2018/19 EAP Transport Capital Programme: Monitor 2 Report

Annex 2 - Allocations within the Built Environment Fund

Scheme

Security Measures

Fossgate Public Realm Improvements

Haxby & Acomb Shopping Centres

Minor Public Realm Enhancement Match Funding
Natural Stone Replacement

Highways Improvements

Total

Current
Budget
£1,000s

200

471

25

50

50

27

823
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